

ITB# 19-31 CR 193 RECONSTRUCTION AT CAMP MOHAWK				BIDDERS NAME		WADECON, LLC	
BID OPEN DATE: FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2019 AT 11:00 A.M. LOCAL TIME				ADDRESS		1525 LAKEVILLE DR., SUITE 115 KINGWOOD, TX 77339	
				CONTACT PERSON		JERRY WADE	
				TELEPHONE NO.		281-348-0853	
				FAX NUMBER		281-348-0854	
				EMAIL		DSCHOMER@WADECON.COM	
ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTALS
1	100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	8.7	\$2,000.00	\$17,400.00
2	105	6015	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (8"-10")	SY	358	\$10.00	\$3,580.00
3	110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	1110	\$15.00	\$16,650.00
4	132	6007	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	CY	1230	\$5.00	\$6,150.00
5	164	6001	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (SANDY)	SY	6344	\$1.00	\$6,344.00
6	166	6001	FERTILIZER	AC	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
7	168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	240	\$10.00	\$2,400.00
8	275	6001	CEMENT	TON	37	\$200.00	\$7,400.00
9	275	6006	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL) (10")	SY	2342	\$25.00	\$58,550.00
10	340	6106	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG64-22(2" SPOT OVERLAY)	TON	247	\$150.00	\$37,050.00
11	354	6024	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(2" TO 4")	SY	986	\$10.00	\$9,860.00
12	400	6005	CEM STAB BKFL	CY	79	\$50.00	\$3,950.00
13	462	6002	CONC BOX CULV (3 FT X 3 FT)	LF	68	\$460.00	\$31,280.00
14	464	6005	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	LF	47	\$110.00	\$5,170.00
15	464	6008	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	LF	50	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
16	467	6117	SET (TY I)(S=3 FT)(HW= 5 FT)(3:1)(C)	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
17	467	6119	SET (TY I)(S=3 FT)(HW= 5 FT)(6:1)(C)	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	467	6395	SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
19	467	6454	SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	496	6007	REMOV STR PIPE	LF	140	\$20.00	\$2,800.00
21	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
22	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
23	506	6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	125	\$10.00	\$1,250.00
24	506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	125	\$1.00	\$125.00
25	506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	37	\$10.00	\$370.00
26	506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	37	\$10.00	\$370.00
27	506	6038	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	2700	\$2.00	\$5,400.00
28	506	6039	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	2700	\$1.00	\$2,700.00
29	510	6001	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	HR	32	\$100.00	\$3,200.00
30	530	6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	133	\$100.00	\$13,300.00
31	644	6001	IN SM RD SN TY10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00
32	644	6004	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T)	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00
33	644	6007	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(U)	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
34	658	6048	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Z)(FLX)GND	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
35	666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	13	\$10.00	\$130.00
36	666	6303	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	1743	\$1.00	\$1,743.00
37	666	6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	1733	\$1.00	\$1,733.00
38	677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	80	\$5.00	\$400.00
38	6185	6002	TMA (STATIONARY)	DAY	18	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
						TOTAL	\$314,605.00
Supplement	105	6015	GRAVEL REMOVAL	SY	57	\$20.00	\$1,140.00

Removal of gravel to be bid as a supplemental item to base bid not subsidiary to Item 105